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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

200SL SENIORES
BAIARDI AURORA

200SL CADETTI
VIGANO’ RENATA
TREVISAN GIULIA
GRASSI MARTINA

TITTA DANIELE
TREVISAN ANDREA
BERETTA EDOARDO

200SL JUNIORES
CONDORELLI VICTORIA
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA
DAL TOSO LETIZIA
GRASSI EMMA

GRANDINI TOMMASO
GOGLIA TOMMASO
FERRARI NICCOLO'

200SL RAGAZZI
CARPITELLA ALESSIA
BANFI BEATRICE
INDELICATO ROSSELLA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA

CORNALBA ANDREA
RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE

DALLE CRODE NICOLO’

ROTA NICOLO'

BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS

2.15.08

2.03.02%
2.06.32
2.08.04

1.52.03
1.52.27
1.56.67

2.07.22
2.09.74
2.10.04
2.10.44

15135%
1.57.62
1.58.18

2.09.87
2.14.22
2.16.02
2.18.25
2.18.81

2.01.40
2.02.09
2.04.09
2.04.46
2.05.00

4/5 e 11/12 marzo 2023
50FA SENIORES
FALZONI ANDREA 25.38
50FA CADETTI
GRASSI MARTINA 29.43
TREVISAN ANDREA 24.53
CAMERINI MATTEO 2541
50FA JUNIORES
CAVARSASCHI MIRIAM ~ 30.51
CATTONI JACOPO 26.66
LANDI CARLO 26.85
100RA RAGAZZI
FERRARI TOMMASO  1.08.51
SOCCI GIOELE 1.08.51
DE LUCA FEDERICO  1.11.04
LANGONE DAVIDE 1.15.53
100RA JUNIORES
CAFFINI DUINI 1.18.07
GRANDINI TOMMASO 1.01.24 &
IONICA ALESSANDRO  1.04.32
BACCARO GIACOMO  1.06.55
BERETTA JACOPO 1.08.23

CARRA’ LORENZO 1.08.67
100RA SENIORES
FRANCHI ALICE 1.12.63
50RA SENIORES
FRANCHI ALICE 34.35
50RA CADETTI
BONAITI LORENZO 2957
50RA JUNIORES
GRANDINI TOMMASO 2875 %
BACCARO GIACOMO 2953
IONICA ALESSANDRO  30.40

800SL RAGAZZI
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
BELLASIO MARTINA

DALLE CRODE NICOLO’

800SL JUNIORES
CONDORELLI VICTORIA

GOGLIA TOMMASO
FERRARI NICCOLO’
PRUENSTER LUDOVICO

800SL CADETTI
VIGANO' RENATA
TREVISAN GIULIA

TITTA DANIELE

800SL SENIORES
DE GENNARO CHIARA

100D0O SENIORES
MADONINI MARTINA
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA

FALZONI ANDREA

100DO CADETTI
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO

100DO JUNIORES
CAVARSASCHI MIRIAM

CATTONI JACOPO
OLDANI DANIELE
RECALCATI LORENZO
MARAN CHRISTIAN
CARRA’ LORENZO

100D0 RAGAZZI
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA
GANIMEDE SOFIA
INDELICATO ROSSELLA

MORESCHI IVAN
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9.43.03
9.48.98

8.50.66

9.11.81
8.10.31%

8.41.99
9.13.01

8.48.08%
0.04.84

8.14.44%

9.56.54

1.07.20
1.03.39

55.698

57.42

1.10.67

57.09

1.02.58
1.02.78
1.04.51
1.05.01

1.08.89
1.12.75
1.07.28

1.04.03



200MI RAGAZZI
ACOSTA GINEVRA
BELLASIO MARTINA

FERRARI TOMMASO
LANGONE DAVIDE
DE LUCA FEDERICO

200MI JUNIORES
DAL TOSO LETIZIA

GRANDINI TOMMASO
IONICA ALESSANDRO
OLDANI DANIELE
CARRA' LORENZO

200MI CADETTI
GIOVANNONI GABRIELE
NOLLI DAVIDE

200MI SENIORES
FASANI CHIARA

200DO SENIORES
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA

200DO0 CADETTI
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO

200DO0 JUNIORES
CHETTYKBAEVA VICTORIA

IONICA ALESSANDRO
OLDANI DANIELE
RECALCATI LORENZO
CARRA’LORENZO

200D0 RAGAZZI
DULHERU ANASTASIA
GANIMEDE SOFIA
MONTESANO NOEMI

2.35.20
2.38.84

2.10.78
2.28.49
2.28.50

2.31.64

2.07.36
2.10.19
2.16.59
2.17.49

2.02.56 5
2.10.40

2.18.65

2.16.68

2.06.80

2.30.62

2.12.33
21276
2.16.13
2.24.95

2.34.61
2.35.77
2.29.28

400MI SENIORES
FASANI CHIARA

400MI CADETTI
GIOVANNONI GABRIELE
TITTA DANIELE

400MI JUNIORES
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA

400MI RAGAZZI
ACOSTA GINEVRA
CALCINOTTO GIULIA

FERRARI TOMMASO
LANGONE DAVIDE
SIVIERO GABRIELE

50SL RAGAZZI
BANFI BEATRICE
CARPITELLA ALESSIA
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA
INDELICATO ROSSELLA

BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS

PUGLISI DIEGO

50SL JUNIORES
GRASSI EMMA
CAFFINI DUINI

REDAELLI GIACOMO
BERETTA JACOPO
BACCARO GIACOMO

50SL CADETTI
MARGHIERI KATERINA
GRASSI MARTINA

VLAD ALESSANDRO
TREVISAN ANDREA
CAMERINI MATTEO

50SL SENIORES
MADONINI MARTINA

GREGORI GIOVANNI
FALZONI ANDREA

M
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100FA CADETTI
44780% TREVISAN ANDREA 5412%
BERETTA EDOARDO 55.81
4.234655 100FA JUNIORES
49799 PALAZZOTTO DANIELA  1.05.56
CAVARSASCHI MIRIAM ~ 1.07.17
DAL TOSO LETIZIA 1.07.79
51254 DE GRANDI GAIA 1.08.35
CATTONI JACOPO 58.36
5.25.37 LANDI CARLO 58.69
5.32.64 BERETTA JACOPO 59.68
434.03 100FA RAGAZZI
5.13.85 INDELICATO ROSSELLA 1.07.09
5.26.36 CALCINOTTO GIULIA 1.08.13
PUGLISI DIEGO 1.00.33
27.51
97 61 200FA RAGAZZI
2808 INDELICATO ROSSELLA  2.32.61
2820 CALCINOTTO GIULIA 2.33.22
25.56 FERRARI TOMMASO 211.74
2571
200FA JUNIORES
CAVARSASCHI MIRIAM ~ 2.29.70
27.10 CONDORELLI VICTORIA  2.30.54
28.56 PALAZZOTTO DANIELA  2.31.01
DE GRANDI GAIA 2.34.08
24.37
24.60 LANDI CARLO 2.08.12
24.69 GOGLIA TOMMASO 2.12.53
200FA CADETTI
26.84 TREVISAN ANDREA 2.00.03 %
27.57 BERETTA EDOARDO 2.02.78 %
GIOVANNONI GABRIELE 2.04.42
23.68 NOLLI DAVIDE 2.05.32
23.70
23.83
27.45
2277%
23.80
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100SL SENIORES
GREGORI GIOVANNI
FALZONI ANDREA

100SL CADETTI
GRASSI MARTINA
MARGHIERI KATERINA

VLAD ALESSANDRO
BERETTA EDOARDO

100SL JUNIORES
GRASSI EMMA
DAL TOSO LETIZIA
CONDORELLI VICTORIA

GRANDINI TOMMASO
REDAELLI GIACOMO
BACCARO GIACOMO
IONICA ALESSANDRO

100SL RAGAZZI
CARPITELLA ALESSIA
INDELICATO ROSSELLA
BANFI BEATRICE
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA

PUGLISI DIEGO

BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS

ROTA NICOLO’
CORNALBA ANDREA
DALLE CRODE NICOLO

4976%
51.58

58.48
59.24

50.78
51.54

58.56
59.98
1.00.54

51.96
52.89
53.86
53.94

59.46
59.72
1.00.70
1.01.82
1.04.14

56.32
56.54
57.22
57.74
58.26

UL

1500SL RAGAZZI
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA  19.09.62
FERRARI TOMMASO
DALLE CRODE NICOLO
SIVIERO GABRIELE

16.11.12
16.47.62
18.33.07

1500SL JUNIORES

CONDORELLI VICTORIA  18.01.42
GOGLIA TOMMASO 15.33.29 &
FASANI TOMMASO 16.41.43
FERRARI NICCOLO’ 16.53.03
1500SL CADETTI
VIGANO' RENATA 16.45.88 &
GOGLIA LETIZIA 18.18.42
400SL RAGAZZI
CARPITELLAALESSIA 42976 %
GUGLIELMIREBECCA  4.44.30
FERRARI TOMMASO 411.07
DALLE CRODE NICOLO"  4.18.39
ROTA NICOLO’ 42491
LANGONE DAVIDE 42838
400SL JUNIORES
CONDORELLI VICTORIA  4.29.48
GOGLIA TOMMASO 3.58.37%
FERRARI NICCOLO’ 41213
400SL CADETTI
VIGANO' RENATA 414.78%
TREVISAN GIULIA 42431
NOLLI DAVIDE 3.5491%
TITTA DANIELE 3.56.66 %

200RA SENIORES
FASANI CHIARA
FRANCHI ALICE

200RA JUNIORES
MAINO ELENA

GRANDINI TOMMASO
IONICA ALESSANDRO
BACCARO GIACOMO
FASANI TOMMASO

DI MATTEO MASSIMO

200RA RAGAZZI
SOCCI GIOELE
MORESCHI IVAN
CORNALBA ANDREA
DE LUCA FEDERICO

50D0 JUNIORES
CATTONI JACOPO
OLDANI DANIELE
MANTOVANI PAOLO
MARAN CHRISTIAN
RECALCATI LORENZO

50DO0 CADETTI
PAROZZI ALICE

SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
STRIMBEANU CRISTIAN

50DO0 SENIORES
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA
MADONINI MARTINA

FALZONI ANDREA
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2.31.86
2.35.18

2.58.65

213338
2.19.23
2.25.30
2.32.40
2.38.28

2.34.77
2.35.27
2.35.71
2.36.62

27.07
29.02
29.14
29.20
29.37

33.14
26.30
28.10
30.26
30.62

2543



4x100SL SENIORES

BAIARDI AURORA 1.00.42
MADONINI MARTINA 59.45
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA 58.82
FASANI CHIARA 58.84
MATTINA PIETRO 52.32
FALZONI ANDREA 50.68
TITTA DANIELE 52.11
GREGORI GIOVANNI 48.11
4x100SL CADETTI
MARGHIERI KATERINA 58.84
GRASSI MARTINA 58.21
VIGANO' RENATA 58.47
TREVISAN GIULIA 58.27
VLAD ALESSANDRO 52.21
BERETTA EDOARDO 50.89
GIOVANNONI GABRIELE 51.24
TREVISAN ANDREA 51.12

4x100SL JUNIORES

GRASSI EMMA 59.41
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA 58.69
DAL TOSO LETIZIA 59.78
CONDORELLI'VICTORIA 1.00.10
REDAELLI GIACOMO 52.99
GRANDINI TOMMASO
BACCARO GIACOMO
BERETTA JACOPO 54.00
4x100SL RAGAZZ|
CARPITELLA ALESSIA 59.29
INDELICATO ROSSELLA 1.00.55
BANFI BEATRICE 59.93
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA 1.01.59
CORNALBA ANDREA 55.73
BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS  55.49
ROTA NICOLO' 56.55
PUGLISI DIEGO 55.78

3.57.53

32322%

35373 %

3.25.46

3.57.98

3.32.40

401.36%

3.43.55

NM Sl

4x200SL SENIORES

VLAD ALESSANDRO 1.53.12
MATTINA PIETRO 1.57.31 73417%
GREGORI GIOVANNI 14868 7 °
FALZONI ANDREA 1.55.06

4x200SL CADETTI
GRASSI EMMA 2.07.52
TREVISAN GIULIA 2.05.93 809 45
MARGHIERI KATERINA  2.08.10
VIGANO' RENATA 2.05.90
NOLLI DAVIDE 1.51.32
TREVISAN ANDREA 1.52.03 72580 %
BERETTA EDOARDO 15110 @
TITTA DANIELE 1.51.35

4x200SL JUNIORES
CONDORELLI VICTORIA  2.06.31
GRASSI EMMA 2.09.35
DAL TOSO LETIZIA 2.11.01 8.37.06
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA  2.09.39
GOGLIA TOMMASO 1.54.67
GRANDINI TOMMASO 1.52.97 737.58%
FERRARI NICCOLO' 15599 T F
IONICA ALESSANDRO 1.53.95

4x200SL RAGAZZI
CARPITELLA ALESSIA 2.07.97
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA  2.13.19 84207 X

42079

INDELICATO ROSSELLA  2.11.73
BANFI BEATRICE 2.09.18
FERRARI TOMMASO 1.58.92
RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE 2.01.67 8.05.77
GIULIANI MATTEO 20164 7
NOBILE PIETRO 2.03.54
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UL

4x100MI SENIORES

SOMIGLIANA LIDIA
FRANCHI ALICE
FASANI CHIARA
MADONINI MARTINA

FALZONI ANDREA
TITTA DANIELE
BERETTA EDOARDO
GREGORI GIOVANNI

1.03.54
1.13.06
1.03.02
58.81

55.46
1.03.96
55.10
49.41

4x100MI CADETTI

GRASSI MARITNA
PALAZZOTTO DANIELA
VIGANO' RENATA
MARGHIERI KATERINA

SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
GRANDINI TOMMASO
TREVISAN ANDREA
VLAD ALESSANDRO

1.08.29
1.15.52
1.06.53
58.60

57.37
1.02.53
54.09
49.94

4x100MI JUNIORES

DI PASQUALE ANGELICA
CAFFINI DUINI

DAL TOSO LETIZIA
GRASSI EMMA

CATTONI JACOPO
IONICA ALESSANDRO
LANDI CARLO
REDAELLI GIACOMO

1.08.87
1.17.60
1.07.13
58.27

57.74
1.03.26
58.42
52.05

4x100MI RAGAZZI|

INDELICATO ROSSELLA
AMENTA MARTA
CALCINOTTO GIULIA
CARPITELLA ALESSIA

MORESCHI IVAN
SOCCI GIOELE
PUGLISI DIEGO
ROTA NICOLO'

1.08.56
1.22.13
1.07.65
59.10

1.03.63
1.06.60
59.69
56.00

41842%

3.43.93%

4.28.94

3.4393%

4.31.87

3.51.47

4.37.44

4.05.92
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